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Volume
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DOM

Expiration Date
Microbial Colony Count
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Storage Condition

Donor Testing

CAUTION

Prepared by:

100 North Pointe Drive
Lake Forest, CA 92630 USA
Phone: 949-951-2665 Fax: 949-951-3539

M‘&\ (Biomatrix dept) Date:

Certificate of Analysis

Protein Calibrator Matrix
220CM-01A20

50L

1L

2020-01

2025-01

<100 cfu/mL

BND/MIT

Product has been filtered through an absolute 0.2 micron filter membrane
prior to bottling.

Negative 20 degree Celsius or colder, (Avoid multi-freeze/thaw)

All donors used in this pool were tested and found negative for antibodies to:
HIV-1/2, HCV, Syphilis, and HBsAg by FDA approved method.

This material is not for use in humans or clinical diagnosis. For use in research
or in manufacturing of non-injectable products only.
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